

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3192/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2004 in CRP No. 487/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

SATESH JAIN OSWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SINGARENI COLLIERIES CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

with SLP(C)No.2239/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

with SLP(C)No.2588/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

with SLP(C)No.2904/2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

with SLP(C)No.3193/2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

with SLP(C)No.3195/2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

with SLP(C)No.3196/2005

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

with SLP(C)No.3197/2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 02/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.S.Narasimha,Adv.

Mr.Ananga Bhattacharyya,Adv.

Mr.Aviyeet Kumar Lala,Adv.for

M/S. P.S.N. & Co.,

:2:

For Respondent(s) Mr.Altaf Ahmad,Sr.Adv.

Mr. B. Partha Sarthy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As far as the matter in which counter affidavit
has not filed is concerned, it will be filed within a period four weeks.

So far as the matters in which counter affidavi
t has filed are concerned, rejoinder will be filed within a period
two weeks thereafter.

Tag with CA.Nos.9844-9845/2003

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master